Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

Lingdale
Primary
School

User

Gina
McMahon

Joanne
Sheridan

Jodie Brown

John
Whitehead

June Murray

Rachel
Stonehouse

Sarah
Templeman

Sarah
Thornton

Nature

Interest Position

of Org

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL-

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Who?

Began

Ceased

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/04

2025/09/17

2025/09/03

2025/09/04

2025/09/03

2025/09/19



Year

2025

Organization User
Lingdale
Primar Susan

y Griffiths
School

Interest

Lingdale
Primary
School

Natureof
Org

Primary
School

Position Who? Began
Member of

Staff / Joanne 2023/11/22
School Sheridan

Governor

Ceased

Laap?

Y

Declared

2025/09/04



