Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Nature of Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Gina McMahon	NIL						N	2025/09/04
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Joanne Sheridan							N	
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Jodie Brown	NIL						N	2025/09/17
2025	Lingdale Primary School	John Whitehead	NIL						N	2025/09/03
2025	Lingdale Primary School	June Murray	NIL						N	2025/09/04
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Rachel Stonehouse							N	
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Sarah Templeman	NIL						N	2025/09/03
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Sarah Thornton	NIL						N	2025/09/19

Year	Organization	User	Interest	Natureof Org	Position	Who?	Began	Ceased	Laap?	Declared
2025	Lingdale Primary School	Susan Griffiths	Lingdale Primary School	Primary School	Member of Staff / School Governor	Joanne Sheridan	2023/11/22		Υ	2025/09/04